The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEET
 www. apitech.com  |  855.294.3800  |  info@apitech.com  |   1
13-PWF/PWL/PWB Series
Three Phase Power Line Filters
Features
• Excellent attenuation for high voltage impulse
• Effective for both balanced and unbalanced
three-phase loads
• Metal case provides effective EMI shielding
• Epoxy molded for internal component reliability
• Suitable for both Wye and Delta connection
• Excellent filtering characteristics for both normal and
common mode
• Operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C
• Designed for 3-phase 4-line power supply systems
Applications
• Digital equipment
• Industrial equipment (UPS, inverters, and converters)
• Automation equipment
• Computerized washing machines
Specifications
Circuit Diagram
Note: Test Voltage 1500VAC one minute, line to ground.
             Insulation Resistance 300 MΩ min. at 500VDC.
            Voltage Drop: 1V max. at rated current.
13-PWF-005-12-H
13-PWL-005-12-C
13-PWF-010-12-H
13-PWL-010-12-C
13-PWB-010-12-D
13-PWB-015-12-D
13-PWB-020-12-D
13-PWB-025-12-D
13-PWB-030-12-D
Model
Rated Voltage
(@ 50/60Hz)
Rated
Current
Leakage
Current (Max.)
Ciruit
Diagram Figure
Temperature Rise
(Max.)
440/250VAC
5A
10A
15A
20A
25A
30A
1.5mA
1
2
A
B
A
B
C
30°C
The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEET
 www. apitech.com  |  855.294.3800  |  info@apitech.com  |   2
13-PWF/PWL/PWB Series
Three Phase Power Line Filters
Dimensions in inches (mm)
COMP.       102620ED
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Line Filters category:
Click to view products by  Api Technologies manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
6609019-3  6609026-5  6609030-6  6609973-2  D30A  7-1609090-5  F2810  F4456A  F7382Z  F7863Z  FAHAV3100ZC000  806276  FN2020B-
1-06  FN2080B-10-06  FN2410H-32-33  FP144  FS4153-20-06  FS4353-500-99  12-MMB-030-11-D  DB4-393  15811T200  20B1  LC630  2B1
1609080-2  1609993-8  1-6609070-1  F1100AA02  F1150CC10  F1500CA10  F1500CA15  F4041Z  F7585E  1B1  FN2070A-16-06  FN2090A-
20-06  FN2090B-12-06  FN2090Z-1-06  FN2410H-25-33  FN2410H-60-34  FN2410H-8-44  FN2412H-8-44  FN323B-6-01  FN3258H-130-35
FN610R-3-06  20EHQ7  20EHZ7  20K1  30B6  3K1